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Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2324-01-TKG3103-P01 All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 22 Aug 2023 1PM - 3PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

2 Tue 29 Aug 2023 1PM - 3PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

3 Tue 5 Sep 2023 1PM - 3PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

4 Tue 19 Sep 2023 1PM - 3PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

5 Tue 26 Sep 2023 1PM - 3PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

6 Tue 3 Oct 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

7 Tue 10 Oct 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

3 Muhammad Alfath Salvano Salni 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Tue 17 Oct 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

9 Tue 24 Oct 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

195902051988032002; Dr.

Endang Wiwik DH

10 Tue 31 Oct 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

195902051988032002; Dr.

Endang Wiwik DH

11 Tue 7 Nov 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

195902051988032002; Dr.

Endang Wiwik DH

12 Tue 14 Nov 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

195902051988032002; Dr.

Endang Wiwik DH

13 Tue 21 Nov 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

195902051988032002; Dr.

Endang Wiwik DH

14 Tue 28 Nov 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

195902051988032002; Dr.

Endang Wiwik DH

15 Tue 28 Nov 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

195902051988032002; Dr.

Endang Wiwik DH

16 Tue 28 Nov 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3103-

P01

195902051988032002; Dr.

Endang Wiwik DH
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1. Pendahuluan; Muhammad Alfath Salvano Salni, S.T...
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3. Kenaikan dan Differensiasi Magma; Muhammad Alfa...
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9. Batuan Gunungapi; 195902051988032002; Dr. Endan...

10. Produk Volkano. 195902051988032002; Dr. Endang...

11. Kaldera; 195902051988032002; Dr. Endang Wiwik DH
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